ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1
7
Ro
ta
ry
 c
on

protection class, see EN 60529 table on page  obtained by means
of a brass bushing with double seal ring inside the rear cavity of the
base.
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1.	 Drill a Ø 6 mm by 10 mm hole in the body of the machine with a 30
mm centre distance from the spindle to fit the rear referring pin.
2.	 Fit the indicator onto the spindle and make sure that the referring
pin fit the hole.
3.	 Clamp the boss to the spindle by tightening the grub screw with
hexagon socket and cup end, according to UNI 5929-85.
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)
	- MDX-52: polyamide based (PA) technopolymer knob.
	- RB52-SST: AISI 304 stainless steel reduction sleeves.
STAINLESS STEELRB52-SST
Code Description dH7
CE.97941 RB52-12-SST-304 12 33
CE.97951 RB52-14-SST-304 14 26
CE.97956 RB52-15-SST-304 15 23
CE.97961 RB52-16-SST-304 16 19
	- BSA52-E: die-cast zinc aloy bases for spindle locking, epoxy resin
coating, black colour, matte finish. GN 302 adjustable handle with
die-cast zinc alloy lever body and AISI 304 stainless steel clamping
element. A Ø 6.1 mm hole to fit the referring pin of the indicator.
Handle positioned either on the right or on the left. Fitting to the
machine by means of two cylindrical-head screws (not included in
the supply).
BSA52-E
Code Description dF9
CE.99091 BSA52-E-12 12 239
CE.99093 BSA52-E-14 14 233
CE.99094 BSA52-E-15 15 35
CE.99095 BSA52-E-16 16 228
CE.99099 BSA52-E-20 20 221
DD52R-E-RFDD52R-E-RF
12/2024
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 2